CHARMILLES
[135009681
=135.015.401]
MAKINO[Z474D107100] Micro-Clean Filte
NSD
656.627.7=590673547
=500722157=673.547
CHARMILLES
[135009681
=135.015.401]
MAKINO[Z474D107100] Micro-Clean Filte
NSD
656.627.7=590673547
=500722157=673.547
CHARMILLES Micro-Wynd Filter
MAKINO
DF/HD-250 200 x 250mm
DF/HD-450 200 x 450mm
DF/HD-380 200 x 380mm YOUGAR
DF/HD-300 300 x 300mm
DF/HD-340 300 x 340mm
DF/HD-500 300 x 500mm
DF/DHF-43 340x46x300 NSD 8000,1000,750 In./External
OTHER DRILL EDM FILTERS
DF/HMC-125 65 x 125mm External
Model Size Marker Applicable Machine Pressure
DF/HMC-250 65 x 250mm External
DF/HMW-250 65 x 250mm External
NSD600,
Drill EDM Filter
Internal
ENTERTECNO